
Intellectual Property

Aird & McBurney LP is a leading Canadian intellectual property boutique firm with an internationally-
renowned reputation. Aird & McBurney works in union with Aird & Berlis to secure Canadian and
worldwide protection and provide IP rights enforcement. Our clients benefit from the integration of agency
and legal services within a single, full-service legal organization.

Our Clients
Our clients’ interests span a wide range of industries, including fast-moving consumer goods, IT, telecoms,
financial services, electronics, materials, manufacturing, life sciences, medtech, pharmaceuticals, media
and aviation.

Startups & Scale-ups

Overseas attorney firms

Fortune 100 companies

Universities & TTOs

Venture Capitalists

Solo inventors

Hospitals

Research Institutions

Services
Our technical depth allows us to offer unparalleled services in:

Preparing patent applications

Patent filing and prosecution in Canada and worldwide

Prior art searching

Patentability, infringement and validity opinions

Preparing licences, assignments, security interests

Performing patent audits

Devising patent strategies and portfolio management

Due diligence in commercial transactions



Contacts

Lola A. Bartoszewicz, PhD
Patent Agent | Partner

T 416.865.4708
lbartoszewicz@airdmcburney.com

R. Grant Cansfield
Partner

T 416.865.7741
gcansfield@airdberlis.com

Ken Clark
Partner

T 416.865.4736
kclark@airdberlis.com

Timothy M. Lowman
Partner

T 416.865.7715
tlowman@airdberlis.com

Kimberly A. McManus, PhD
Patent Agent | Partner

T 416.865.4702
kmcmanus@airdmcburney.com

Tony Sabeta, B.Eng.
Patent Agent | Partner

T 416.865.7711
tsabeta@airdmcburney.com

Kitt Sinden, M.Sc.
Patent Agent | Partner

T 416.865.4706
ksinden@airdmcburney.com

Group Members

Paige Backman
Partner
T 416.865.7700
pbackman@airdberlis.com

Lola A. Bartoszewicz, PhD
Patent Agent | Partner
T 416.865.4708
lbartoszewicz@airdmcburney.com

R. Grant Cansfield
Partner
T 416.865.7741
gcansfield@airdberlis.com

SuMei Cheung, P.Eng.
Patent Agent | Senior Associate
T 416.865.4147
smcheung@airdmcburney.com

Ken Clark
Partner
T 416.865.4736
kclark@airdberlis.com

Patrick Copeland
Partner
T 416.865.3969
pcopeland@airdberlis.com

Peter K. Czegledy
Partner
T 416.865.7749
pczegledy@airdberlis.com

L.E. Trent Horne
Partner
T 416.865.3428
thorne@airdberlis.com

Donald B. Johnston
Partner
T 416.865.3072
djohnston@airdberlis.com
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